
Основа Шип

2,8 2,0  ~400

2,8 2,0  ~200

2,5 1,8  ~400

2,5 1,8  ~200

2,5 1,8  ~400

2,5 1,8  ~200

Развес           

мотков(кг)

25

25

300-350

600-700

600-700

600-700

500-600

500-600

70-90

70-90

70-90

70-90

25-90

25-90

низкоуглеродистая 

термически 

необработанная

Проволока 

оцинкованная              

ГОСТ 3282-74

Проволока с 

полимерном 

покрытии                                   

ТУ 14-178-290-95 2,8 980

980

1,6

1,8; 2,0

2,5; 3,0

700

14 149

~12 12 075

1070

низкоуглеродистая 

термически 

обработанная

Проволока т/о               

Вязальная 

оцинкованная

Проволока т/о        

оцинкованная         

ГОСТ 3282-74 1000

1000

Проволока колючая 

одноосновная оцинкованная                                                                                             

TУ 27.1-136-001-2002          

Прайс-лист не является основанием для окончательных расчетов!                     

ОПТОВИКАМ СКИДКИ!

26 900

~24 23 000

1030

2,5

700

2,5; 3,0

2,5

Стоимость                                            

за бухту 

(тг.)

29 850

Цена                           

(тг/кг)

Проволока 

Проволока колючая 

одноосновная оцинкованная                                            

ГОСТ 285-69            

Характеристика 

проволоки

15 325

600

600

650

650

Проволока т/о               

Вязальная

Проволока ОК              

ГОСТ 3282-74

440

1,2 520

~12

1,2

1,6;1,8

2,8

1,2

1,6;1,8; 2,0

Наименование продукции
Диаметр  (мм.)           

1,2

~30

Проволока колючая 

одноосновная без покрытия                                                                             

TУ 27.1-136-001-2002

Проволока колючая 

Вес           

бухты 

(кг.)

Диаметр (мм)            

~15

~24

Наименование 

продукции

Кол-во 

п.м.                    

в бухте   

Прайс-лист
21.07.2023г.
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